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LOUVERS:

7

Ø 3.89
(98.8mm)

"Sonora Grande" (PATENT #D549,815S)

2.25
(57.1mm)

P.N. 06-2023
SONORA GRANDE

W/ MOUNTING RETAINER

P.N. 06-2023-12
SONORA GRANDE

W/ 4" HOSE ADAPTER

P.N. 06-2023-14
SONORA GRANDE

W/ 3" HOSE ADAPTER

AVAILABLE
WITH OPTIONAL

FLEX
HOSE CLIPS

Ø 4.76
(120.9mm) Ø 0.144

(3.6mm)
4 PLCS

Ø 4.760
(120.9mm)

Ø 3.885
(98.6mm)

Ø 3.885
(98.6mm)

1.478
(37.5mm)
4 PLCS

1.478
(37.5mm)
4 PLCS

0.860
(21.8mm)

0.094
(2.3mm)

0.954
(24.2mm)

P.N. 06-2023-1
SONORA GRANDE

FRONT PANEL W/ VANES

P.N. 06-2023-2
SONORA GRANDE

MOUNTING RETAINER

SONORA GRANDE W/ HOSE ADAPTERS
MATERIAL - BLACK ABS / OPTIONAL FLEX HOSE CLIPS

WITH COYOTE'S INNOVATIVE
4" HOSE ADAPTER RING

THERE ARE UNLIMITED LENGTHS
WITH INCREMENTS OF 1"

FEATURES :
 NEW SLIM DESIGN W/O SCREWS SHOWING
 ON FACE
 EASY ROTATION FOR DIRECTIONAL AIR
 FLOW
 AVAILABLE WITH 3” & 4” HOSE ADAPTERS

MATERIAL - BLACK ABS

Ø 4.760
(120.9mm)

Ø 3.700
(93.9mm)

0.912
(23.1mm)

Ø 2.97
(75.4mm)

2.235
(56.7mm)

1.00
(25.4mm)
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LOUVERS:

8

Ø 3.89
(98.8mm)

"Sonora Grande Grille" (PATENT #D508,122S)

2.25
(57.1mm)

P.N. 06-2024
SONORA GRANDE GRILLE
W/ MOUNTING RETAINER

P.N. 06-2024-12
SONORA GRANDE GRILLE

W/ 4" HOSE ADAPTER

P.N. 06-2024-14
SONORA GRANDE GRILLE

W/ 3" HOSE ADAPTER

AVAILABLE
WITH OPTIONAL

FLEX
HOSE CLIPS

Ø 4.76
(120.9mm) Ø 0.144

(3.6mm)
4 PLCS

Ø 4.760
(120.9mm)

Ø 3.885
(98.6mm)

Ø 3.885
(98.6mm)

1.478
(37.5mm)
4 PLCS

1.478
(37.5mm)
4 PLCS

0.860
(21.8mm)

0.094
(2.3mm)

0.954
(24.2mm)

P.N. 06-2024-1
SONORA GRANDE GRILLE

FRONT PANEL

P.N. 06-2023-2
SONORA GRANDE

MOUNTING RETAINER

SONORA GRANDE GRILLE W/ HOSE ADAPTERS
MATERIAL - BLACK ABS / OPTIONAL FLEX HOSE CLIPS

WITH COYOTE'S INNOVATIVE
4" HOSE ADAPTER RING

THERE ARE UNLIMITED LENGTHS
WITH INCREMENTS OF 1"

FEATURES :
 NEW SLIM DESIGN W/O SCREWS SHOWING
 ON FACE
 EASY ROTATION FOR DIRECTIONAL AIR
 FLOW
 AVAILABLE WITH 3” & 4” HOSE ADAPTERS

MATERIAL - BLACK ABS

Ø 4.760
(120.9mm)

Ø 3.700
(93.9mm)

0.912
(23.1mm)

Ø 2.97
(75.4mm)

2.235
(56.7mm)

1.00
(25.4mm)

NEW


